
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Tolokonskiy Andrey O.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Digital Control Systems Design  S16-602  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S16-104  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Research Work  M20-165  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Digital Automatic Control Systems  M19-165, M19-167  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S16-162  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Automation (Selected Chapters)  S17-103, S17-602  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S16-162  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Digital Automatic Control Systems  S16-162  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Theory and patterns of automatic control of selective molecular processes

 B17-402  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Experimental Data Analysis  S16-301  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Automatizaation of Technological Processes at an NPP  M19-100, M19-164  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Decision Making  S16-104, S16-602  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Digital Automatic Control Systems  M19-632  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Scientific Research Work  M19-164  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Decision Making  M19-164, M19-632  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S16-602  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Scientific Research Work  M19-165  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Digital Control Systems Design  S16-104  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Scientific Research Work  M19-167  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Microprocessor control system  S16-162  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  M19-164  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S16-602  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S16-104  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and patterns of automatic control of selective molecular processes

 B17-402  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation (Selected Chapters)  S17-103, S17-602  ДОТ
Thu, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-165  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-167  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  M19-164, M19-632  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-164  ДОТ


